HAIRCUTS DEUDA EXTERNA ABRIL 2021

NOMBRE_BBRG
XS51385239006
XS0833886095
XS0502258444
XS0306322065
USP3772NHK11
US195325DQ52
US195325DP79
US195325DL65
US195325CX13
US195325CU73
US195325BR53
US195325BQ70
US195325BN40
US195325BM66
US195325BK01
US195325BD67
US195325BB02
US195325AQ89
US195325AL92

MARKET_ISSUE
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL

calcTypDes

STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION
STREET CONVENTION

denominacion
EUR
usD
cop
COP
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

mtyTyp

AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY
AT MATURITY

fecha_emision

24/02/1997
28/01/2003
14/04/2010
28/06/2007
28/01/2003
28/01/2019
12/10/2018
25/01/2017
28/09/2015
28/01/2015
28/01/2003
28/01/2003

7/12/2011
20/10/2009
19/09/2006
21/01/2004
28/01/2003
17/03/2000
24/02/1997

fecha_vencimiento

22/03/2026
21/03/2023
14/04/2021
28/06/2027
15/03/2023
15/05/2049
15/03/2029
25/04/2027
28/01/2026
15/06/2045
26/02/2044
26/02/2024
12/07/2021
18/01/2041
18/09/2037
21/05/2024
28/01/2033

9/03/2028
15/02/2027



3,000%
3,000%
3,000%
3,000%
3,000%
3,598%
3,000%
3,000%
3,000%
3,632%
3,402%
3,000%
3,000%
3,434%
3,055%
3,000%
3,000%
3,000%
3,000%

3,654%
3,005%
3,000%
3,000%
3,138%
4,480%
3,351%
3,415%
3,454%
4,676%
4,291%
3,117%
3,000%
4,053%
3,798%
3,153%
3,177%
3,394%
3,322%

3,756%
3,185%
3,000%
3,000%
3,427%
5,606%
3,887%
3,874%
3,454%
5,643%
5,706%
3,441%
3,459%
5,445%
4,675%
3,487%
3,177%
3,990%
3,891%
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3,939%
3,546%
3,000%
3,000%
3,853%
6,314%
4,245%
4,305%
4,126%
6,281%
6,368%
3,998%
3,959%
6,064%
5,069%
3,971%
3,282%
4,381%
4,304%

4,263%
4,000%
3,000%
3,000%
4,173%
7,028%
4,519%
4,527%
4,136%
7,011%
6,995%
3,998%
4,248%
6,765%
5,491%
3,982%
3,695%
4,436%
4,304%

4,593%
4,288%
3,000%
3,056%
4,481%
7,028%
5,581%
4,974%
4,587%
7,861%
8,008%
4,270%
5,094%
7,423%
6,166%
4,270%
4,087%
4,682%
4,500%

5,057%
4,916%
3,000%
3,056%
5,245%
7,160%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,010%
5,715%
7,509%
6,250%
5,050%
4,450%
5,292%
5,082%

5,194%
5,073%
3,000%
3,056%
5,245%
7,160%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,010%
5,859%
7,509%
6,250%
5,071%
4,607%
5,292%
5,082%

5,194%
5,073%
3,000%
3,056%
5,245%
7,160%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,010%
5,898%
7,509%
6,250%
5,071%
4,859%
5,292%
5,082%

10

5,508%
5,252%
3,000%
3,056%
5,245%
7,160%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,010%
6,014%
7,509%
6,250%
5,071%
5,518%
5,292%
5,082%

11

5,706%
5,379%
3,000%
3,056%
5,305%
7,160%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,010%
6,037%
7,509%
6,250%
5,071%
5,768%
5,292%
5,082%

12

5,752%
5,607%
3,000%
3,056%
5,484%
7,177%
5,581%
5,201%
4,999%
7,940%
8,008%
5,166%
6,054%
7,509%
6,407%
5,071%
6,126%
5,292%
5,082%

13

6,267%
5,890%
3,000%
3,056%
5,764%
7,742%
5,581%
5,201%
5,181%
7,940%
8,008%
5,340%
6,177%
7,509%
6,612%
5,297%
6,746%
5,377%
5,189%



6,267%
5,890%
3,000%
3,102%
5,764%
7,938%
5,581%
5,201%
5,182%
7,940%
8,008%
5,340%
6,177%
7,509%
6,612%
5,297%
6,746%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,102%
5,764%
7,938%
5,581%
5,201%
5,224%
7,940%
8,008%
5,340%
6,177%
7,509%
6,612%
5,297%
6,746%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,255%
5,764%
8,776%
5,581%
5,201%
5,306%
7,940%
8,008%
5,340%
6,177%
8,048%
6,612%
5,297%
6,746%
5,377%
5,189%
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6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,255%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
5,387%
8,327%
8,227%
5,340%
6,177%
8,264%
7,100%
5,297%
7,137%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,596%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
5,394%
8,327%
8,227%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,414%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,621%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
5,411%
8,327%
8,227%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,452%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
3,758%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
8,327%
8,227%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
4,023%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
8,327%
8,227%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
4,754%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
8,343%
8,281%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
5,139%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
8,436%
8,327%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
5,369%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
8,558%
8,444%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
5,484%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
9,451%
9,263%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%

6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
5,788%
5,764%
9,065%
5,581%
5,201%
6,047%
9,772%
9,540%
5,340%
6,177%
8,414%
7,100%
5,780%
7,500%
5,377%
5,189%
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6,267%
5,925%
3,000%
5,788%
5,764%
9,547%
6,207%
5,582%
6,047%
10,999%
10,551%
5,492%
6,177%
9,116%
7,100%
5,780%
7,592%
5,501%
5,390%

6,267%
6,232%
3,000%
5,788%
5,926%
10,605%
6,386%
5,665%
6,047%
11,805%
11,199%
5,731%
6,537%
9,656%
7,100%
5,780%
7,692%
5,742%
5,639%

6,267%
6,576%
3,000%
5,788%
6,118%
11,891%
6,610%
5,744%
6,047%
12,383%
11,723%
5,873%
7,131%
10,005%
7,100%
5,849%
7,692%
5,773%
5,712%

6,267%
7,240%
3,000%
5,788%
6,771%
12,858%
6,656%
5,806%
6,047%
12,383%
11,723%
6,386%
7,958%
10,005%
7,100%
6,384%
7,692%
5,773%
5,712%

6,267%
7,862%
3,000%
5,980%
7,458%
12,858%
6,802%
5,991%
6,420%
12,529%
11,751%
7,024%
8,696%
10,005%
7,100%
6,982%
7,692%
6,103%
6,095%

6,267%
8,777%
3,000%
5,980%
8,206%
12,858%
7,256%
6,484%
7,011%
12,529%
11,751%
7,689%
9,719%
10,005%
7,364%
7,557%
8,526%
6,647%
6,648%

6,267%
9,871%
3,000%
5,980%
9,062%
12,858%
8,242%
7,471%
7,857%
12,945%
12,236%
8,590%
10,731%
10,043%
7,364%
8,436%
8,764%
7,195%
7,228%

6,267%
10,930%
3,000%
5,995%
9,983%
12,858%
8,535%
7,794%
8,403%
12,945%
12,236%
9,342%
11,824%
10,043%
7,364%
9,073%
8,949%
7,621%
7,684%

6,267%
11,596%
3,000%
5,995%
10,505%
12,858%
8,722%
7,979%
8,686%
12,945%
12,236%
9,845%
12,451%
10,043%
7,364%
9,452%
9,187%
7,842%
7,925%

6,267%
16,000%

3,000%

5,995%
16,000%
12,858%
13,691%
15,730%
16,000%
12,945%
12,236%
16,000%
16,000%
10,043%

8,534%
16,000%
13,609%
15,795%
16,000%

6,267%
16,000%

3,000%

5,995%
16,000%
12,858%
13,691%
15,730%
16,000%
12,945%
12,236%
16,000%
16,000%
10,043%

8,534%
16,000%
13,661%
15,795%
16,000%

6,267%
16,000%

3,000%

5,995%
16,000%
12,858%
13,691%
15,730%
16,000%
12,945%
12,236%
16,000%
16,000%
10,043%

8,730%
16,000%
13,799%
15,795%
16,000%

6,267%
16,000%

3,000%

5,995%
16,000%
12,858%
13,691%
15,730%
16,000%
12,945%
12,236%
16,000%
16,000%
10,043%

8,730%
16,000%
13,799%
15,795%
16,000%
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90 91 92 93

6,393% 6,393% 6,393% 6,393%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%

3,000% 3,000% 3,000%  3,000%

5995% 5995% 5,995%  5,995%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
12,858% 12,858% 12,858% 12,858%
13,691% 13,691% 13,691% 13,691%
15,730% 15,730% 15,730% 15,730%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
12,945% 12,945% 12,945% 12,945%
12,236% 12,236% 12,236% 12,236%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
11,953% 11,953% 11,953% 11,953%
12,732% 12,732% 12,732% 12,732%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
13,799% 13,799% 13,799% 13,799%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%
16,000% 16,000% 16,000% 16,000%



